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Alc Code Description

1171
4103
4109
4141

4145
4491

DONATIONS RECEIVED
GRANT YOUTH COUNCIL
BLUE PLAQUES

EVENTS

QUEENS JUBILEE (2022)
TFR TO EARMARKED RES

Centre Description

408
408
408
408

408
408

COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES
COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES
COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES
COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES

COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES
COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES

Budget Notes

Youth Council fundraisers --> tfr to EMR Raising funds for Water Fountain
Agreed grant in 18/19 budget - YCnl exps for events
FOR 19/20 BATTS HOUSE

Advent Fayre £2K, HOD/MENTAL HLTH/VE/CAR FREE DAY events £1K EA,
REMEMBRANCE PARADE £5K,

JUNE 2022 - EVENTS/CIVIC SERVICE
Tfr to EMR - Youth Council income at 1171/408



