Budget Notes

A/c Code Description		<u>Centre</u>	<u>Description</u>	Budget Notes
1171	DONATIONS RECEIVED	408	COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES	Youth Council fundraisers> tfr to EMR Raising funds for Water Fountain
4103	GRANT YOUTH COUNCIL	408	COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES	Agreed grant in 18/19 budget - YCnl exps for events
4109	BLUE PLAQUES	408	COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES	FOR 19/20 BATTS HOUSE
4141	EVENTS	408	COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES	Advent Fayre £2K, HOD/MENTAL HLTH/VE/CAR FREE DAY events £1K EA, REMEMBRANCE PARADE £5K,
4145	QUEENS JUBILEE (2022)	408	COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES	JUNE 2022 - EVENTS/CIVIC SERVICE
4491	TFR TO EARMARKED RES	408	COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES	Tfr to EMR - Youth Council income at 1171/408